
Schedule of Classes

Centerline Events at HITS - June

Ring 1Saturday, June 19, 2021
Class 160, FEI Prix St Georges Kathleen Barbosa at H; Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at B

7:51 AM 847 MW Ave Maria, Lindsey Holleger Open
8:00 AM 491 Shengli, David Collins OpenQ
8:09 AM 640 For Treasure RG, Courtney Bolender OpenQ
8:18 AM 459 Southern Belle SWF, Vincent Flores OpenQ
8:27 AM 834 Eminem, Allison Carmichael OpenQ
8:36 AM 919 LE Maverick, Jennifer Marchand Open

Class 168, FEI Grand Prix Kathleen Barbosa at H; Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at B
8:45 AM 492 Chigali, Emily Wyman OpenQ
8:54 AM 688 Don Giovanni, Koryn Doolittle Open
9:03 AM 812 Rigolo 12, Lisa Apa Adult Am.Q
9:12 AM 822 Citha's Utopia, Allison Kavey Open
9:21 AM 848 MW Feinermark, Lindsey Holleger Open

Class 174, Materiale Stallions & Geldings 4 & 5yo Sara Schmitt at C
9:38 AM 452 Don Patronus by Don Hill out of Rodanthe (Riverman)

Owner/Breeder: Andrea Joslyn/Andrea Joslyn
Open

Class 170, Dressage Seat Equitation Sara Schmitt at C
9:46 AM 716 Spoken 4, Jennifer Thietje Adult Am.
9:46 AM 746 Orion, Linzy Closs Adult Am.
9:56 AM ***Break***

Class 165, FEI Young Horse - 5yo Prelim Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at C
10:16 AM 452 Don Patronus, Vincent Flores Open
10:24 AM 349 Lutea's Goldorijke, Ava MacCoubrey Jr/Yg Rider
10:33 AM 744 Furstin Isolde, Courtney Bolender Open

Class 157, FEI Junior Team Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at B
10:42 AM 837 Quibeau, Sarah McCombe Jr/Yg RiderQ
10:51 AM 484 Royal Dark Chocolate, Devon Pomeroy Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 158, FEI Young Rider Team Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at B
11:00 AM 463 Final Cut, Siena Harris-Gissler Jr/Yg RiderQ
11:09 AM 868 Goldennettie, Lara Erdogus-Brady Jr/Yg Rider

Class 161, FEI Young Rider I2 (16-25) Brentina's Cup Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at B
11:18 AM 718 Roncalli, Kristen Nowak OpenQ

Class 164, USEF Young Horse - 4yo Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at C
11:27 AM 338 D'Abord, Lisa Kaptein Open
11:36 AM 783 Du Vin, Ava MacCoubrey Open

Class 166, FEI Young Horse - 6yo Prelim Sue Mandas at C; Sara Schmitt at C
11:44 AM 482 Ayo Windberg, Vincent Flores Open

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Sue Mandas at C
11:53 AM 732 Harvest Moon, Molly Maloney  SOpenDPSG
12:02 PM 606 Floniro R, Jennifer Marchand OpenQI2
12:11 PM 739 Django, Wendi Schnittjer OpenI2
12:20 PM ***Lunch***
1:20 PM 476 Sao Tome MF, Molly Maloney  SOpenDPSG
1:29 PM 728 Blues Singer, Hannah Corjulo OpenIA
1:38 PM 800 Dimacci DC, Chloe Gasiorowski Adult Am.QI2
1:47 PM 607 Barao HI, Jennifer Marchand OpenQI2

Centerline Events at HITS - June



Ring 1Saturday, June 19, 2021
Class 152, FEI Intermediate I Sue Mandas at C

1:56 PM 843 Damocles HLF, Meagan Davis OpenQ
2:05 PM 475 Rendezvous HTF, Jodi Pearson-Keating OpenQ
2:14 PM 856 Zack, Carol Heckman Open
2:23 PM 821 Divers-W, Kimberly Litwinczak Open
2:32 PM 728 Blues Singer, Hannah Corjulo OpenQ
2:41 PM 480 Gloria Elfliebe 2, Barbara Wilson Adult Am.Q

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Sue Mandas at C
2:50 PM 715 Floris Grace, Katherine Heller Adult Am.
2:58 PM 317 Raphaela HB, Amy Galonek Adult Am.Q
3:06 PM 344 Hortelano LXXXV, Allison Kavey OpenQ
3:14 PM ***Break***
3:34 PM 328 Elvera, Kimberly Litwinczak OpenQ
3:42 PM 473 Big Variety, Lisa Martin OpenQ
3:50 PM 732 Harvest Moon, Molly Maloney  SOpen
3:58 PM 485 Feeling HW, Carol McPhee Adult Am.

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Sue Mandas at C
4:06 PM 465 San Silvio, Kathleen Fuller Adult Am.

Class 113J, USEF First Level Test 3 - Jr/Yg Rider Sue Mandas at C
4:14 PM 472 Whiskey Girl, Isabella Fabrizio Jr/Yg Rider
4:22 PM 722 Quito, Olivia Adams Jr/Yg Rider
4:30 PM 726 Dhamiani, Grace Talamini Jr/Yg RiderQ
4:38 PM 639 Madoc Prince Phillip, Charlotte Kelley Jr/Yg RiderQ
4:46 PM 695 Budweiser, Lucy Sheldon  SJr/Yg Rider
4:54 PM 736 Prosecco, Olivia Nosarzewski Jr/Yg RiderQ
5:02 PM 836 Drybrook's Annika's Angel, Claire Piacentini Jr/Yg RiderQ
5:10 PM 474 Carson, Isabella Fabrizio Jr/Yg Rider
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Ring 2Saturday, June 19, 2021
Class 151, FEI Prix St. George Kathleen Barbosa at C

9:50 AM 462 Bellini Gold, Amy Borner Adult Am.
9:59 AM 877 Rania VF, Tine Zinglersen OpenQ

10:08 AM 621 Ricochet of Bel Air, Clair Glover Adult Am.
10:17 AM 719 Schnucki 47, Jennifer Ault OpenQ
10:26 AM 626 Elite, Tracy Kelley Adult Am.Q
10:35 AM 766 Fabulara, Lindsay Kellock OpenQ
10:44 AM 698 Wilhelmena LH, Doris Carlson OpenQ
10:53 AM 497 Sundowner, Christina Devine Adult Am.Q
11:02 AM 779 Grace Jones, Sandra Cohen Adult Am.Q
11:11 AM 499 Octane, Koryn Doolittle OpenQ
11:20 AM 851 Tucker, Anita Von Schoenborn Adult Am.
11:29 AM 756 Fabiano, Kathryn Mills Open
11:38 AM 461 Rothmann, Amy Borner Adult Am.
11:47 AM 733 Tycarla, Kara Coon Open
11:56 AM 734 Kalinka, Lincoln Mondrick OpenQ
12:05 PM ***Lunch***
1:05 PM 490 Napoleon, Sarah O'Neill OpenQ
1:14 PM 715 Floris Grace, Katherine Heller Adult Am.Q

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 Kathleen Barbosa at C
1:23 PM 742 Rainsong, Leslie Hanlon Adult Am.

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 Kathleen Barbosa at C
1:30 PM 731 MW Fabulous, Mary Bahniuk Lauritsen OpenQ
1:38 PM 453 Gotico Interagro, Andrea Joslyn OpenQ
1:46 PM 481 Belatrix RH, Valerie Feigen Adult Am.Q
1:54 PM 473 Big Variety, Lisa Martin OpenQ
2:02 PM 925 Sanssouci, Kendall Consolati OpenQ
2:10 PM 302 Finn, Maia Gromadowski OpenQ
2:18 PM 466 Equibest Fahrenheit G, Miranda Williams Adult Am.Q
2:26 PM 486 Fendi HW, Carol McPhee Adult Am.Q
2:34 PM 743 Hawaii SDB, Marla Gidlow Adult Am.Q
2:42 PM 493 Kingsman, Emily Wyman OpenQ
2:50 PM 910 Lalique, Olivia Turcott Jr/Yg Rider
2:58 PM 622 BAF W's Pasquale, Clair Glover Adult Am.Q
3:06 PM ***Break***
3:26 PM 749 Springborgs Dunkelball, Olav Drehn OpenQ
3:34 PM 867 Iso, Carol Heckman Open
3:42 PM 487 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Adult Am.Q
3:50 PM 469 Kasparov Toja, Lyndsey Bailey Adult Am.Q
3:58 PM 500 Koriakin of Narnia, Koryn Doolittle OpenQ
4:06 PM 863 Sir Fabio, Meagan Davis OpenQ

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Kathleen Barbosa at C
4:14 PM 811 Bugatti, Emily Shewell Open
4:22 PM 327 Eros, Emily Schaefer Open
4:30 PM 653 Helvetia, Courtney Bolender Open

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 Kathleen Barbosa at C
4:38 PM 684 Rendezvous, Gale Fox Open

Class 180, USEF Test of Choice Kathleen Barbosa at C
4:46 PM 673 Goldwyn, Anna Keenan Open23
4:55 PM 813 Carilo SB, Irene O'Brien Adult Am.11
5:04 PM 911 Quax, Hannah Madsen Open31
5:13 PM 730 Flowering Plums Tiara, Dana Schron Open31
5:22 PM 747 Rue, Maya Bissonette Adult Am.Q13
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Ring 3Saturday, June 19, 2021
Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Roberta Carleton at C

8:00 AM 457 Cooley Catchphrase, Audrey Murphy Open
Class 105, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Roberta Carleton at C

8:07 AM 303 Optimus Prime, Karin Carreau Open
Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Roberta Carleton at C

8:14 AM 479 Xanel HM, Jennifer Hurley Adult Am.
8:21 AM 696 The Dark Horse, Jason Aiello  SAdult Am.
8:28 AM 617 Maximus Of Cashmere, Linda Eder Adult Am.
8:35 AM 721 Royaltys Red Turbeau, Heather Brown Adult Am.
8:42 AM 745 Diarado's Jewel PBZ, Helen Toama Adult Am.
8:49 AM 850 Baltimore Harbor, Lisa Martin Open
8:56 AM 456 Quantum A, Audrey Murphy Open
9:03 AM 668 Feuertaenzer, Michael Sweet  SAdult Am.
9:10 AM 498 High Brook Cruisin, Alice Maciocia
9:17 AM 724 Illusion WRF, Katherine Walmer Adult Am.
9:24 AM 712 Elite, Owen Sheldon Jr/Yg Rider

Class 106, USEF Training Level Test 2 Opportunity Roberta Carleton at C
9:31 AM 303 Optimus Prime, Karin Carreau Open

Class 103O, USEF Training Level Test 3 Roberta Carleton at C
9:38 AM 456 Quantum A, Audrey Murphy OpenQ
9:45 AM 850 Baltimore Harbor, Lisa Martin Open
9:52 AM 683 Buff The Magic Dragon, Sara Carlisle OpenQ
9:59 AM 495 Mochi, Emily Wyman OpenQ

10:06 AM ***Break***
10:26 AM 711 Kiarites SSF, Molly Maloney  SOpen
10:33 AM 457 Cooley Catchphrase, Audrey Murphy OpenQ

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Roberta Carleton at C
10:40 AM 742 Rainsong, Leslie Hanlon Adult Am.Q
10:48 AM 817 Java Bean, Katie Bachli  SOpen
10:56 AM 478 Genesis, Kathryn Hurley Adult Am.Q
11:04 AM 471 Regaliz AA, Cynthia Palmer Dean Adult Am.Q
11:12 AM 669 Damon's Dream, Anna Keenan OpenQ
11:20 AM 738 Sensei, Don Giorgio Adult Am.Q
11:28 AM 326 Be Fair, Amy Gimbel Adult Am.Q
11:36 AM 900 Brenna MSH, Heather Beach Adult Am.Q
11:44 AM 910 Lalique, Olivia Turcott Jr/Yg RiderQ
11:52 AM 952 Romanee-Conti, Daniela Sykes Adult Am.Q
12:00 PM 464 Franziska, Morgan Levine Adult Am.Q
12:08 PM ***Lunch***
1:08 PM 460 Leao HI, Vincent Flores OpenQ
1:16 PM 723 Led Zepplin LBA, Jennifer Ault OpenQ
1:24 PM 605 BRF Osten, Koryn Doolittle OpenQ

Centerline Events at HITS - June



Ring 3Saturday, June 19, 2021
Class 103AJ, USEF Training Level Test 3 Roberta Carleton at C

1:31 PM 474 Carson, Isabella Fabrizio Jr/Yg Rider
1:38 PM 488 Michelangelo Dos Pinhais, Michelle Lamoureux Adult Am.Q
1:45 PM 726 Dhamiani, Grace Talamini Jr/Yg Rider
1:52 PM 611 Triphammer's Steele, Tara Korde Adult Am.Q
1:59 PM 676 Luna, Jennifer Bruce Adult Am.Q
2:06 PM 721 Royaltys Red Turbeau, Heather Brown Adult Am.Q
2:13 PM 695 Budweiser, Lucy Sheldon  SJr/Yg Rider
2:20 PM 468 Serenade, Lyndsey Bailey Adult Am.Q
2:27 PM 617 Maximus Of Cashmere, Linda Eder Adult Am.Q
2:34 PM 477 Spoken 4, Samantha Langton Adult Am.Q
2:41 PM 467 Bellocq, Lara Ceppi Adult Am.Q
2:48 PM 958 Masterpiece, Andrea Barash Adult Am.Q
2:55 PM 472 Whiskey Girl, Isabella Fabrizio Jr/Yg Rider
3:02 PM 741 Dakara KF, Regan Walmer Jr/Yg RiderQ
3:09 PM ***Break***

Class 113A, USEF First Level Test 3 - Adult Am. Roberta Carleton at C
3:29 PM 333 Hearts Hobby King, Noa Simons Adult Am.Q
3:37 PM 747 Rue, Maya Bissonette Adult Am.Q
3:45 PM 458 St Sandro's Symphony, Michel Sturm Adult Am.Q
3:53 PM 676 Luna, Jennifer Bruce Adult Am.Q
4:01 PM 326 Be Fair, Amy Gimbel Adult Am.Q
4:09 PM 471 Regaliz AA, Cynthia Palmer Dean Adult Am.Q
4:17 PM 467 Bellocq, Lara Ceppi Adult Am.Q
4:25 PM 625 Bel Air Farms Wow, Clair Glover Adult Am.
4:33 PM 332 Whisper, Roberta Amedio Adult Am.Q
4:41 PM 657 Little Bit Amped TSH, Chelsea Regel Adult Am.Q
4:49 PM 667 Frivolous, Kaela Choquette Gifeisman Adult Am.
4:57 PM 464 Franziska, Morgan Levine Adult Am.Q
5:05 PM 687 Khaleesi, Elizabeth Call Adult Am.Q
5:13 PM 737 Emerald Bay, Kate Rubino Hansen Adult Am.Q
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Ring 4Saturday, June 19, 2021
Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

12:55 PM 722 Quito, Olivia Adams Jr/Yg Rider
1:02 PM 737 Emerald Bay, Kate Rubino Hansen Adult Am.
1:09 PM 657 Little Bit Amped TSH, Chelsea Regel Adult Am.
1:16 PM 629 Madoc Prince Phillip, Isabelle Kelley Jr/Yg Rider
1:23 PM 720 The Judge, Cayla Penny Open

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C
1:30 PM 846 Pikture Perfect, Regan Walmer Jr/Yg Rider
1:37 PM 813 Carilo SB, Irene O'Brien Adult Am.
1:44 PM 740 Cloud 9, Wendi Schnittjer Open
1:51 PM 667 Frivolous, Kaela Choquette Gifeisman Adult Am.
1:58 PM 833 Cadillac, Linda Currie Adult Am.
2:05 PM 746 Orion, Linzy Closs Adult Am.
2:12 PM 458 St Sandro's Symphony, Michel Sturm Adult Am.
2:19 PM 720 The Judge, Cayla Penny Open
2:26 PM 711 Kiarites SSF, Molly Maloney  SOpen

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C
2:33 PM 911 Quax, Hannah Madsen Open
2:41 PM 748 Willem, Stephen Trevor Adult Am.
2:49 PM 967 Harlow's Night Affair, Meagan Davis Open
2:57 PM 494 Hallo, Adam Gershberg Open
3:05 PM 727 B.B. King, Callie O'Connell Open
3:13 PM ***Break***
3:33 PM 730 Flowering Plums Tiara, Dana Schron Open
3:41 PM 481 Belatrix RH, Valerie Feigen Adult Am.
3:49 PM 453 Gotico Interagro, Andrea Joslyn Open
3:57 PM 925 Sanssouci, Kendall Consolati Open
4:05 PM 451 Envoy, Nancy Haggerty Adult Am.

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C
4:13 PM 836 Drybrook's Annika's Angel, Claire Piacentini Jr/Yg Rider
4:20 PM 883 Sir Wellington, Helena Levy Jr/Yg Rider
4:27 PM 900 Brenna MSH, Heather Beach Adult Am.
4:34 PM 738 Sensei, Don Giorgio Adult Am.
4:41 PM 735 Kandro, Lincoln Mondrick Open
4:48 PM 455 Tamollie, Jeanne Heiple Adult Am.

Class 113O, USEF First Level Test 3 - Open Sara Schmitt at C
4:55 PM 817 Java Bean, Katie Bachli  SOpen
5:03 PM 740 Cloud 9, Wendi Schnittjer OpenQ
5:11 PM 904 Iolite, Mary Bahniuk Lauritsen OpenQ
5:19 PM 489 QC Franseco, Amy Howard OpenQ
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